PHONE: 812-421-1820

2026

T

w

1

8

14

15

21

22

28

29

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

22

23

24

25

29

30

31

12

14

19

21

26

28

SIGNATURE SCHOOL CALENDAR
2026-2027
610 Main Street, Evansville, IN 47708
www.signature.edu

AUG 3-4............ TEACHER WORKDAYS

AUGHS............... FIRST STUDENT DAY (FULL DAY)

SEP 7. LABOR DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
OCT 8..cvvvreene End of 1st Grading Period

OCT9, 12-13.. FALL BREAK (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
NOV 11............. VETERANS DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
NOV 25-27........ THANKSGIVING (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)

End of 2nd Grading Period/1st Semester

DEC 21-JAN 1...  WINTER RECESS (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
MLK JR DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
PRESIDENTS' DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
End of 3rd Grading Period

MAR 19-26....... SPRING BREAK (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
APR 16.............. READING DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
MAY 20............  End of 4th Grading Period/2nd Semester
MAY 20............. LAST STUDENT DAY
MAY 20........... ~ COMMENCEMENT
MAY 21............. TEACHER WORKDAY
STUDENTS TEACHERS
1ST SEMESTER 90 days 92 days
2ND SEMESTER 90 days 91 days
TOTAL 180 days 183 days
GRADING PERIOD DAYS

1 Aug 5-Oct 8 46

2 Oct 14 - Dec 18 44

3 Jan 4 - March 9 45

4 March 10 - May 20 45

14

21

28

12

19

26

Student Instructional A Day
Student Instructional B Day

No Classes-Students/Teachers

_ Teacher Work Day

Holiday-Students/Employees

Days missed due to inclement weather may be
made up through e-learning days,scheduled days off or holidays.

Approved by Signature School Board of Directors 12/11/2025

FAX: 812-421-9189

2027
SIMTW|T|F| S
1| 2
3/4/5/6 .78 9
10 11|12|13|14 15|16
17 |18 |19 |20 21 |22 23
24|25|26|27|28| 29| 30
31

14 (15|16 | 17 |18 | 19 | 20
21|22|23|24|25|26| 27
28

28 /29|30 31
APRIL
SIM T/ W|T|F

123
4/5|6|7|8|9]10

u|12|13|14 |15 16|17
18 |19 |20 21 | 22|23 |24
25|26 |27 28| 29| 30

13|14 15|16 |17 |18 |19
2021|2223 |24|25/(26
27128 29|30



http://www.signature.edu/
http://www.signature.edu/
http://www.signature.edu/
http://www.signature.edu/
http://www.signature.edu/
http://www.signature.edu/

