SIGNATURE SCHOOL CALENDAR

2026-2027

610 Main Street, Evansville, IN 47708

www.signature.edu

2026

PHONE: 812-421-1820

JULY								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

AUGUST								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

SEPTEMBER								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

OCTOBER									
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

NOVEMBER									
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30								

DECEMBER							
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

AUG 3-4	TEACHER WORKDAYS
AUG 5	FIRST STUDENT DAY (FULL DAY)
SEP 7	LABOR DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
OCT 8	End of 1st Grading Period
OCT 9, 12-13	FALL BREAK (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
NOV 11	VETERANS DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
NOV 25-27	THANKSGIVING (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
DEC 18	End of 2nd Grading Period/1st Semester
DEC 21-JAN 1	WINTER RECESS (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
JAN 18	MLK JR DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
FEB 15	PRESIDENTS' DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
MAR 9	End of 3rd Grading Period
MAR 19-26	SPRING BREAK (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
APR 16	READING DAY (NO SCHOOL Students/Teachers)
MAY 20	End of 4th Grading Period/2nd Semester
MAY 20	LAST STUDENT DAY
MAY 20	COMMENCEMENT

	<u>STUDENTS</u>	TEACHERS
1ST SEMESTER	90 days	92 days
2ND SEMESTER	90 days	91 days
TOTAL	180 days	183 days

MAY 21..... TEACHER WORKDAY

	GRADING PERIOD			
1	Aug 5-Oct 8	46		
2	2 Oct 14 - Dec 18			
3	Jan 4 - March 9	45		
4	March 10 - May 20	45		

Student Instructional A Day
Student Instructional B Day
No Classes-Students/Teachers
Teacher Work Day
Holiday-Students/Employees

Days missed due to inclement weather may be made up through e-learning days, scheduled days off or holidays.

Approved by Signature School Board of Directors 12/11/2025

2027

FAX: 812-421-9189

JANUARY								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

FEBRUARY								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28								

	MARCH								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

APRIL						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

MAY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

JUNE						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			